Overview
TICP Series IsoVu™ isolated current probes deliver exceptional bandwidth,
noise rejection, accuracy, and ease of use for making current measurements.
Complete galvanic isolation eliminates ground loops and enables very high
common mode rejection. In a 1X configuration, the TICP Series probe's 50
Ω input offers extremely low noise of less than 4.7 nV/√Hz, ideal for making
accurate measurements on shunts. The probes offer a variety of attenuation
tips to extend the differential voltage range. Depending upon the shunt used,

Certified to CAN/CSA C22.2 No.61010-2-030 (CSA-marked)
RoHS Conforms to European Union Restrictions on Hazardous Substances (CE-marked)
Ordering information
Select the appropriate instrument and options for your measurement needs.
Model overview
Model Description
TICP025 250 MHz Tektronix Isolated Current Probe
TICP050 500 MHz Tektronix Isolated Current Probe
TICP100 1 GHz Tektronix Isolated Current Probe
Standard accessories
The following table lists the accessories that are shipped with the probe.
Accessory Description Part number
1X probe tip cable with MMCX connector TICPMM1
10X probe tip cable with MMCX connector TICPMM10
SMA tip adapter TICPSMA
Clamp-on ferrite common mode choke 276-0905-XX
Bipod is used to hold the probe. 020-3210-XX
Tripod adapter for ¼ in - 20 UNC thread accessories. 103-0508-XX
Probe tip adapter. Adapts an MMCX IsoVu tip to standard 0.100" spaced,
0.025" square pins.
131-9717-XX
Table continued…
IsoVu™ Isolated Current Probes
tek.com 9
DISTRAME - Tél. : 03 25 71 25 83 - infos@distrame.fr - www.distrame.fr
Accessory Description Part number
Soft carrying case with foam insert. 016-2147-XX
Recommended accessories
The following table lists optional accessories.
Accessory Description Part number
100X probe tip with MMCX connector TICPMM100
Square pin to MMCX adapter, 0.062" spacing 131-9677-XX
MMCX to IC grabber lead 196-3546-XX
Square pin to IC grabber lead 196-3547-XX
MicroCKT grabbers 206-0569-XX